Rangliste: Stand nach der 7. Runde
Rang
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15.Schulschach-Inklusionscup 2025

Gruppe B

Teilnehmer
Hubler,Leonas
Hentschel, Alwin
Aniolek,Fenya
Hértig,Pepe
Kinateder,Edwin
Lindner,Emma
Oberbuchner,Anton
Stelzner,Jonathan Fried
Rohne,Luisa
Grinewald,Marcus
Fomba,Karl
Zwerenz,Lennard
Szameitat,Tom

Nguyen,Kevin Dinh Phong

KreRner,Djego

GroRe Servin,Erik Phileas

Jawinski,Emil
Hoffmann,Emilio
Seypt, Timo
Klose,Magnus
Schuldt,Henry
Schneider,Henning
Vangulov,Alexander
Wagner,Levi
Pomplitz,Luisa
Klose, Tamino
Kretschmer,Konstantin
Fiedler,Fynn
Hufner,Noah
Hellinger,Felia
Pretzsch,Neo
Henze,Logan

Tite TWZ

920
779
w 752
963
885
w 767
798
774
w 867
756

791
737

894
830

868

w 732

Verein/Ort

SC Leipzig-Lindenau
Falkenhainer SV 1898
TSV Kitzscher

SC Leipzig-Lindenau
SC Leipzig-Lindenau
TSV Kitzscher

SC Leipzig-Lindenau
TSV Kitzscher

TSV Kitzscher

SG Blau-Weil} Altenhain

GS Portitz
TSV Kitzscher
Meuselwitzer SV

SG Blau-Weil} Altenhain

SC Leipzig-Lindenau
Meuselwitzer SV
Schweitzer Schule
SC Leipzig-Lindenau
Heide-GS-Bad Diiben
Montessori Schule
Schweitzer Schule

BSG Griin-Weil} Leipzig

Schule am Flof3platz
Schweitzer Schule
Krostitzer SV
Montessori Schule
Meuselwitzer SV
Schweitzer Schule
Krostitzer SV

TSV Kitzscher
Krostitzer SV

GS Am Rosenweg Del.

G Punk Buchh
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6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0

34.0
29.5
29.5
33.5
28.5
255
31.0
26.5
26.0
25.0
30.0
29.5
26.0
26.0
25.5
22.5
29.5
28.0
25.5
24.5
245
24.0
23.5
21.5
20.5
17.0
22.5
21.5
20.5
19.0
24.5
18.0

SoBerg

28.00
24.00
23.50
25.25
17.00
14.00
16.25
15.25
15.50
13.25
13.00
13.00
13.00
12.50
11.50
11.00
13.25
12.25
7.00
8.50
8.00
6.50
6.00
5.00
6.00
5.25
5.25
5.75
4.50
5.00
3.00
2.00






